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Cool bag

» Supple and hard-wearing.

« Zipped front pocket, for extra storage.

« Strap handles for maximum sturdiness.

Cool bag in 300D polyester. Full-length webbing handles for stronger
structure. Front zipped pocket. Detachable and adjustable shoulder

strap.
One Size é

Certifications

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

CN - China
=21 @ 20 @ 42029298

Full Royal
Grey Blue
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Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm One Size
AUOQ7 - Total width 30.00
AUO08 - Depth of top part 19.00
AU12 - Total height 36.00
AU26 - Pocket zipper lenght 16.50
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Colours information

Full Grey
RVB : 87,86,90

Pantone C : 445C / 447C

Pantone TCX : 18-3907TCX / 19-0000TCX

Royal Blue
RVB : 33,59,127

Pantone C : 7687C

Logistic @ 1 @ 20

Pantone TCX : 19-3952TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

39.00000

50.00000

66.00000

11.00000

12.00000

20

1




